Agro Product Name
Ashgourd
Ashgourd
Beans
Babycorn
Beetroot
Beetroot
Bhendi
Bhendi
Bittergourd
Bittergourd
Bottlegourd
Bottlegourd
Brinjal
Brinjal
Brinjal
Brinjal
Brinjal
Cabbage
Cabbage
Carrot
Carrot
Cauliflower
Chilli

Chilli
Chow-Chow
Clusterbeans
Colocasia
Coriander - Leaves
Cucumber
Curry-leaves
Dioscorea

Market Name

Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market

Agro Product Variety
Local

Hyprid
Butter Beans
Local

Ooti

Hosur

Local

Hyprid

Local
Pudimithipavai
Local

Hyprid

Local

Disco

Vari

Green
Length

Ooti
Bangalore
Ooti

Ooti

Local

Local
Thuvarankuruchi
Thirumalai
Local

Local

Local

Big

Local

Local

Grade Price /Kg(Retail)
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10.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
2.00/Piece
16.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
14.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
17.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
25.00/Flower
20.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
35.00/Kg
15.00/Bunch
20.00/Kg
20.00/Bunch
35.00/Kg

Price /Kg(Wholesale)
6.00/Kg
6.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
8.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
17.00/Kg
8.00/Kg
8.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
17.00/Kg
400.00/20Flowers
14.00/Kg
14.00/Kg
6.00/Kg
6.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
10.00/Bunch
16.00/Kg
15.00/Bunch
30.00/Kg



Drumstick
Green Leaves
Green Leaves
Green Leaves
Green Leaves
Green Leaves
Green Leaves
Green Leaves
Green Leaves
Green Leaves
Elephant-Foot- Yam
Lablab
Lablab

Onion

Onion

Onion

Onion

Onion

Onion
Paprika
Peas-Green
Potato

Potato
Pudina-Leaves
Pumpkin
Radish
Radish
Radish

Ridge Gourd
Ridge Gourd
Snakegourd
Tinda-Coccina

Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market

Local
Agathikeerai
Arakkerai
Manathakkali
Murungaikerai
Paruppukreai
Pasalaikerai
Ponnanganni
Thandukerai
Vallarai
palakadu
Belt

Nice

Pallari

Kolda

Koldi

Small

Small

Small

Local

Local

Agra

Indur

Local

Local

Local

Local Red
White

Local

Hyprid

Local

Local
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60.00/Kg
4.00/Bunch
4.00/Bunch
8.00/Bunch
5.00/Bunch
4.00/Bunch
4.00/Bunch
4.00/Bunch
3.00/Bunch
5.00/Bunch
25.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
65.00/Kg
55.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
75.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
24.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
15.00/Bunch
15.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
20.00/Kg

50.00/Kg

18.00/Kg
34.00/Kg
24.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
45.00/Kg
66.00/Kg
55.00/Kg
45.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
10.00/Bunch
12.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
17.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
15.00/Kg



Tomato
Tomato
Ginger
Ginger

Apple

Apple

Apple
Banana-Raw
Banana-Raw
Banana-Raw
Banana-Raw
Banana-Raw
Banana-Leaf
Banana-Leaf
Banana-Leaf
Banana-Flower
Banana-Flower
Banana-Steam
Grapes
Grapes
Guava
Lemon
Lemon
Lemon
Mango Raw
Mango Raw
Pomogranate
Pomogranate
Papaya
Pineapple
Pineapple
Sapota

Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market

Mathanapalli -5005
Mathanapalli-618
Elasu
Palasu
America
Newsland
India-SImla
Monthan
Poovan
Green
Rasthali
Pachai nada
Full Leaves
Medium
Small

Big

Small

Local
Panner
Green
Local

Big

Medium
Small
neelam

ottu

Kabul
Ganesh
Local

Big

Small

Local

44.00/Kg

40.00/Kg

60.00/Kg

200.00/Kg

150.00/Kg

130.00/Kg

100.00/Kg
100.00-300.00/Bunch
150.00-300.00/Bunch
300.00-400.00/Bunch
300.00-400.00/Bunch
100.00-300.00/Bunch
4.00/Piece
2.00/Piece
1.50/Piece
5.00/Flower
4.00/Flower
5.00/Stem

60.00/Kg

80.00/Kg

40.00/Kg

3.50/Piece
2.00/Piece
1.50/Piece

30.00/Kg

50.00/Kg

120.00/Kg

80.00/Kg

20.00/Kg

50.00/Kg

40.00/Kg

30.00/Kg

36.00/Kg

35.00/Kg

50.00/Kg

180.00/Kg

120.00/Kg

100.00/Kg

80.00/Kg
100.00-250.00/Bunch
100.00-250.00/Bunch
200.00-350.00/Bunch
200.00-350.00/Bunch
100.00-250.00/Bunch
800.00/Bundle
500.00/Bundle
300.00/Bundle

45.00/Kg

60.00/Kg

30.00/Kg
1500.00/1000 Pieces
1000.00/1000 Pieces
700.00/1000 pieces
25.00/Kg

45.00/Kg

100.00/Kg

60.00/Kg

15.00/Kg

30.00/Kg

20.00/Kg

24.00/Kg



Sathgudi
Chrysanthiyam
Crossandra
Vadamalli
Hybrid Rose
Jasmine-Malligai
Jasmine-Mullai
kakatra
Lotus
Marigold
Maruvu
Nerium
Nerium

Rose

Rose
Tuberose
Thulasi
Banana Fibre
Banana Fibre
Cardamom
Clove
Cinnamon
Coriander
Fennel
Fenugreek
Garlic

Garlic

Garlic
Mustard
Mustard
Nutmeg
Pepper

Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market

Local
Cut Flowers/Yellow
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
White
Red

5 Star
Button
Local
Local
Poo naar
Mala naar
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
China
Malaipundu
Big
Small
Local
Local
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40.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
600.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
300.00/Kg
300.00/Kg
200.00/Kg
5.00/Flower
60.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
150.00/Kg
120.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
5.00/Bunch
15/40 Piece
15/60 Piece
950.00/Kg
1000.00/Kg
200.00/Kg
150.00/Kg
160.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
45.00/Kg
90.00/Kg
90.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
1050.00/Kg
540.00/Kg

30.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
500.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
250.00/Kg
250.00/Kg
150.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
120.00/Kg
90.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
50.00/Kg

850.00/Kg
900.00/Kg
170.00/Kg
120.00/Kg
135.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
74.00/Kg
74.00/Kg
900.00/Kg
500.00/Kg



Tarmarind
Arecanut
Arecanut
Arecanut
Betelvine
Betelvine
Betelvine
Coconut
Coconut
Coconut
Coconut
Coconut
Motchai
Maravalli
Amla

Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market
Kumbakonam Market

Local
Kottapakku
Sayapakku
Thekkupakku
Thajavur
Local
Trichy
Pollachi
Peravurani
Pattukkottai
Pudukkottai
Local

Local

Local

Local
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110.00/Kg

240.00/Kg

200.00/Kg

220.00/Kg
35.00/100-120Leaves
30.00/100-120Leaves
30.00/100-120Leaves
18.00/Piece
15.00/Piece
15.00/Piece
12.00/Piece
10.00/Piece

50.00/Kg

15.00/Kg

40.00/Kg

100.00/Kg

220.00/Kg

180.00/Kg

200.00/Kg
30.00/100-120Leaves
25.00/100-120Leaves
25.00/100-120Leaves
15.00/Piece
12.00/Piece
12.00/Piece
10.00/Piece
8.00/Piece

35.00/Kg



